
MORNING AGENDA

Strategic Plan - Year 1 Recap

Officials - Respect in Sport

Safe Sport Session

Introductions & Welcome

Annual Experience Survey

Annual Competition Calendar

10:30am

10:15am

9:45am

9:30am

11:15am

11:30am

H2O Walk-through 11:40am

Break for Lunch 12:00pm

Break 11:00am

Ilan Yampolsky - ITP Sport

Patti Kennedy - DO Chair

Robyn Bate - DO ED

Andreea Marinescu - DO TD

Marion Page - Interpodia

Robyn Bate - DO ED


