MORNING AGENDA

	Introductions & Welcome	9:30am
	Safe Sport Session Ilan Yampolsky - ITP Sport	9:45am
	Officials - Respect in Sport Patti Kennedy - DO Chair	10:15am
	Strategic Plan - Year 1 Recap Robyn Bate - DO ED	10:30am
	Break	11:00am
•	Annual Experience Survey Robyn Bate - DO ED	11:15am
	Annual Competition Calendar Andreea Marinescu - DO TD	11:30am
	H20 Walk-through Marion Page - Interpodia	11:40am
	Break for Lunch	12:00pm

